
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
FÓGRAÍTEAR LEIS SEO DE BHUN AILT 12(3) D’ACHT NA GCUIDEACHTAÍ (LEASÚ), 1982, 
ARNA LEASÚ AG ALT 46 D’ACHT NA GCUIDEACHTAÍ (LEASÚ), 1999, GO NDEARNADH, AR 
DHÁTA A LEAGTHA AMACH AR AN LIOSTA A GHABHANN LEIS SEO, AINM NA 
GCUIDEACHTAÍ SEO A LEANAS A BHAINT DEN CHLÁR, AGUS GO BHFUIL NA 
CUIDEACHTAÍ SIN DÍSCAOILTE DÁ RÉIR. 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT OF SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES 
(AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES 
(AMENDMENT) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE 
STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE 
COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED. 
______________________________________________________________________________________ 
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90083

240983

252016

282241

295482

315488

327048

331784

333593

339532

339966

340026

347527

348377

353860

355875

359729

363563

367843

371264

371341

378304

378356

381151

381712

382283

382374

382466

382643

382644

382809

384518

384519

384520

390328

393751

393959

398286

398349

410893

411079

411118

411692

414083

419207

429479

429843

430777

431033

434674

435467

435543

439808

445283

445341

ASHLING HOMES LIMITED

DRUMROE PROPERTIES LIMITED

M. MOORE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NAOMI PROPERTY SERVICES 
LIMITED

MARTIN MOORE SUPERMARKET 
LIMITED

CHESTERTON FINANCE COMPANY 
LIMITED

HAMPTONS AUCTIONEERS LIMITED

GALLERY FASHION PRODUCTS 
LIMITED

TEAM PROJECT MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

QUIGSIDE

THE SLIGO SOCIETY FOR THE 
PREVENTION OF CRUELTY TO 
ANIMALS LIMITED

KNOCKTORNAGH MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

KARINE TRADING LIMITED

B. & P. WOOD POWER LIMITED

LEINSTER SENIOR COLLEGE LIMITED

GALNEV LIMITED

CAPPARTNERS

S. M. RESTAURANT LIMITED

HOUSE OF BOSAGLIA (IRELAND) 
LIMITED

BARMONEY DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

JOHN MURPHY BUILDING 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BILLY DARGAN LIMITED

TALEBI FOUNDRY.IE LIMITED

WAVE ROOFING AND CLADDING 
LIMITED

SETANTA FREESPORTS LIMITED

WEXFORD COUNCIL OF TRADE 
UNIONS LIMITED

FORT FISHING LIMITED

THOMAS J O'BRIEN & ASSOCIATES 
CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED

AROUNDA LIMITED

AROUNDA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

SETANTA TRANSMISSIONS 
SCOTLAND LIMITED

SETANTA CTV BROADCASTING 
LIMITED

SETANTA RTV BROADCASTING 
LIMITED

SETANTA SPORT SCOTLAND LIMITED

MIH LIMITED

INSTYLE CERAMIC TILES LIMITED

DREAM HOMES DEVELOPMENT 
LIMITED

PLUMU EUROPE LIMITED

POWERHAUS TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED

KALLIAS HOLDINGS (IRELAND)

BARRON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

AN GRIANAN PARK LIMITED

GOFF INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT 
LIMITED

COLKAT HOLDINGS LIMITED

DRYNAM MOTORVIEW LIMITED

TEMPLE HOMES (IRELAND) LIMITED

LIAM BALFE LIMITED

DRUMMINMORE PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

GOATSTOWN WASTE LIMITED

NATIONAL ENERGY ASSESSOR 
FRANCHISE HOLDING LIMITED

MAXFIXIT LIMITED

GLEANN CROI CLYBAUN 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

SPORTING WAYS LIMITED

URBAN ESCAPE DAY SPA LIMITED

REDBIRD CONCEPTS LIMITED
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445539

447022

449063

449155

449158

452728

453927

453995

454059

454066

454076

454147

454161

461470

461471

461510

464271

464292

467679

467819

467837

467845

467859

467860

467866

467884

467886

467900

467915

467930

467954

481276

481284

481291

481335

481338

481346

481352

481363

481369

481371

481386

481389

481402

481454

CLARECASTLE INDUSTRIAL & 
COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED

HARCOURT HOSPITALITY SERVICES 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

ALIGNMENT CONTRACTS LIMITED

GREEN ARCH CLUB LIMITED

ABIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HEARTART TRADING LIMITED

SABER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BAWN VIEW CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

FUNKY FOODS LIMITED

TENDERME LIMITED

LELLA MUJNU LIMITED

AIRPORT COMMERCIAL SALES 
LIMITED

MTK LITHUANIAN BUILDERS 
LIMITED

CEANNAIGH AR LÍNE TEORANTA

CARBON BANK IRELAND LIMITED

THE ICE RINK APARTMENT 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

HYDE IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED

VERUM WAY LIMITED

TRIM RESTAURANTS LIMITED

PC SEALANTS & FIREPROOFING 
LIMITED

HAMTOL LIMITED

ZENTOL LIMITED

COOLAUN RETAIL LIMITED

FAUGHAN HILL TRANSPORT LIMITED

ECA OVERSEAS PLANT LIMITED

CORK METRO CABS LIMITED

PAKISTAN MUSLIM LEAGUE 
(NAWAZ) IRELAND LIMITED

ECLANN LIMITED

TYNAN PUBS LIMITED

LONGFORD ISLAMIC CENTRE 
LIMITED

NAVAN ROYAL TANDORI LIMITED

BUILD ALL CONTRACTING & TILING 
LIMITED

THE BEEZ BUZZ LIMITED

CALCUTRONICS LIMITED

ATK CONSTRUCTION GROUP 
LIMITED

I C CATALYST E U LIMITED

BOX PROMOTIONS LIMITED

INDUSTRIAL COOLING 
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

JCD PAVEMENTS LIMITED

MVR PLUMBING & HEATING 
SUPPLIES LIMITED

BELLEZA HAIR STUDIO LIMITED

THE LITTLEST BAR LIMITED

LCM BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

INSTITUT CONCIERGERIE 
INTERNATIONALE LIMITED

JCS MOORBE LIMITED
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