FÓGRAÍTEAR LEIS SEO DE BHUN AILT 12(3) D'ACHT NA GCUIDEACHTAÍ (LEASÚ), 1982, ARNA LEASÚ AG ALT 46 D'ACHT NA GCUIDEACHTAÍ (LEASÚ), 1999, GO NDEARNADH, AR DHÁTA A LEAGTHA AMACH AR AN LIOSTA A GHABHANN LEIS SEO, AINM NA GCUIDEACHTAÍ SEO A LEANAS A BHAINT DEN CHLÁR, AGUS GO BHFUIL NA CUIDEACHTAÍ SIN DÍSCAOILTE DÁ RÉIR.

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT OF SECTION 12(3) OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1982 AS AMENDED BY SECTION 46 OF THE COMPANIES (AMENDMENT) ACT, 1999 THAT THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
90083	ASHLING HOMES LIMITED	11-DEC-11	382466	THOMAS J O'BRIEN & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED	11-DEC-11
240983	DRUMROE PROPERTIES LIMITED	11-DEC-11	382643	AROUNDA LIMITED	11-DEC-11
252016	M. MOORE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	11-DEC-11	382644	AROUNDA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	11-DEC-11
282241	NAOMI PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	11-DEC-11	382809	SETANTA TRANSMISSIONS SCOTLAND LIMITED	11-DEC-11
295482	MARTIN MOORE SUPERMARKET LIMITED	11-DEC-11	384518	SETANTA CTV BROADCASTING LIMITED	11-DEC-11
315488	CHESTERTON FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED	11-DEC-11	384519	SETANTA RTV BROADCASTING LIMITED	11-DEC-11
327048	HAMPTONS AUCTIONEERS LIMITED	11-DEC-11	384520	SETANTA SPORT SCOTLAND LIMITED	11-DEC-11
331784	GALLERY FASHION PRODUCTS LIMITED	11-DEC-11	390328	MIH LIMITED	11-DEC-11
333593	TEAM PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	11-DEC-11	393751	INSTYLE CERAMIC TILES LIMITED	11-DEC-11
339532	QUIGSIDE	11-DEC-11	393959	DREAM HOMES DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	11-DEC-11
339966	THE SLIGO SOCIETY FOR THE PREVENTION OF CRUELTY TO	11-DEC-11	398286	PLUMU EUROPE LIMITED	11-DEC-11
240026	ANIMALS LIMITED	11 PEG 11	398349	POWERHAUS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	11-DEC-11
340026	KNOCKTORNAGH MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	11-DEC-11	410893	KALLIAS HOLDINGS (IRELAND)	11-DEC-11
347527	KARINE TRADING LIMITED	11-DEC-11	411079	BARRON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	11-DEC-11
348377	B. & P. WOOD POWER LIMITED	11-DEC-11	411118	AN GRIANAN PARK LIMITED	11-DEC-11
353860	LEINSTER SENIOR COLLEGE LIMITED	11-DEC-11	411692	GOFF INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT LIMITED	11-DEC-11
355875	GALNEV LIMITED	11-DEC-11	414083	COLKAT HOLDINGS LIMITED	11-DEC-11
359729	CAPPARTNERS	11-DEC-11		DRYNAM MOTORVIEW LIMITED	11-DEC-11
363563	S. M. RESTAURANT LIMITED	11-DEC-11		TEMPLE HOMES (IRELAND) LIMITED	11-DEC-11
367843	HOUSE OF BOSAGLIA (IRELAND) LIMITED	11-DEC-11		LIAM BALFE LIMITED	11-DEC-11
371264	BARMONEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	11-DEC-11		DRUMMINMORE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	11-DEC-11
371341	JOHN MURPHY BUILDING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	11-DEC-11	431033	GOATSTOWN WASTE LIMITED	11-DEC-11
378304	BILLY DARGAN LIMITED	11-DEC-11	434674	NATIONAL ENERGY ASSESSOR FRANCHISE HOLDING LIMITED	11-DEC-11
378356	TALEBI FOUNDRY.IE LIMITED	11-DEC-11	435467	MAXFIXIT LIMITED	11-DEC-11
381151	WAVE ROOFING AND CLADDING LIMITED	11-DEC-11	435543	GLEANN CROI CLYBAUN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	11-DEC-11
381712	SETANTA FREESPORTS LIMITED	11-DEC-11	439808	SPORTING WAYS LIMITED	11-DEC-11
382283	WEXFORD COUNCIL OF TRADE UNIONS LIMITED	11-DEC-11	445283	URBAN ESCAPE DAY SPA LIMITED	11-DEC-11
382374	FORT FISHING LIMITED	11-DEC-11	445341	REDBIRD CONCEPTS LIMITED	11-DEC-11

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
445539	CLARECASTLE INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT	11-DEC-11	467915	TYNAN PUBS LIMITED	11-DEC-11
447022	COMPANY LIMITED HARCOURT HOSPITALITY SERVICES	11-DEC-11	467930	LONGFORD ISLAMIC CENTRE LIMITED	11-DEC-11
	MANAGEMENT LIMITED		467954	NAVAN ROYAL TANDORI LIMITED	11-DEC-11
	ALIGNMENT CONTRACTS LIMITED	11-DEC-11	481276	BUILD ALL CONTRACTING & TILING LIMITED	11-DEC-11
449155	GREEN ARCH CLUB LIMITED	11-DEC-11	481284	THE BEEZ BUZZ LIMITED	11-DEC-11
449158	ABIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	11-DEC-11	481201	CALCUTRONICS LIMITED	11-DEC-11
452728	HEARTART TRADING LIMITED	11-DEC-11			
453927	SABER CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	11-DEC-11	481335	ATK CONSTRUCTION GROUP LIMITED	11-DEC-11
453995	BAWN VIEW CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	11-DEC-11		I C CATALYST E U LIMITED	11-DEC-11
454059	FUNKY FOODS LIMITED	11-DEC-11	481346	BOX PROMOTIONS LIMITED	11-DEC-11
454066	TENDERME LIMITED	11-DEC-11	481352	INDUSTRIAL COOLING CONSULTANTS LIMITED	11-DEC-11
454076	LELLA MUJNU LIMITED	11-DEC-11	481363	JCD PAVEMENTS LIMITED	11-DEC-11
454147	AIRPORT COMMERCIAL SALES LIMITED	11-DEC-11	481369	MVR PLUMBING & HEATING SUPPLIES LIMITED	11-DEC-11
454161	MTK LITHUANIAN BUILDERS LIMITED	11-DEC-11	481371	BELLEZA HAIR STUDIO LIMITED	11-DEC-11
461470	CEANNAIGH AR LÍNE TEORANTA	11-DEC-11	481386	THE LITTLEST BAR LIMITED	11-DEC-11
461471	CARBON BANK IRELAND LIMITED	11-DEC-11	481389	LCM BUSINESS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	11-DEC-11
461510	THE ICE RINK APARTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED	11-DEC-11	481402	INSTITUT CONCIERGERIE INTERNATIONALE LIMITED	11-DEC-11
464271	HYDE IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	11-DEC-11	481454	JCS MOORBE LIMITED	11-DEC-11
464292	VERUM WAY LIMITED	11-DEC-11			
467679	TRIM RESTAURANTS LIMITED	11-DEC-11			
467819	PC SEALANTS & FIREPROOFING LIMITED	11-DEC-11			
467837	HAMTOL LIMITED	11-DEC-11			
467845	ZENTOL LIMITED	11-DEC-11			
467859	COOLAUN RETAIL LIMITED	11-DEC-11			
467860	FAUGHAN HILL TRANSPORT LIMITED	11-DEC-11			
467866	ECA OVERSEAS PLANT LIMITED	11-DEC-11			
467884	CORK METRO CABS LIMITED	11-DEC-11			
467886	PAKISTAN MUSLIM LEAGUE (NAWAZ) IRELAND LIMITED	11-DEC-11			
467900	ECLANN LIMITED	11-DEC-11			